
2018 MCLEAN TIGER VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

WEEK  DATE   OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME 

Scrim 1 Fri, Aug 17  Happy, ASJ, Hart  Happy  10:00AM  

Scrim 2 Fri, Aug 24     Silverton, Groom, WD, McLean  5:00PM 

     Happy, McLean, Follett, Lefors, San Jac 

Week 1 Sat, Sept 1  Strawn   Jayton   8:00PM  

Week 2 Fri, Sept 7   Groom  McLean  7:30PM 

Week 3 Fri, Sept 14  Follett    Follett  7:30PM 

Week 4 Sat, Sept 22   Balmorhea   Gail    6:30 PM 

*Week 5 Fri, Sept 28  Lefors   McLean  7:30PM 

Week 6 Fri, Oct 5  Happy  Happy  7:30PM 

Week 7 Fri, Oct 12  PCA     Plainview  7:30PM 

Week 8               O  P  E  N 

+Week 9 Fri, Oct 26   White Deer  McLean    7PM 

+Week 10 Fri, Nov 2  Valley   McLean    7PM 

+Week 11 Fri, Nov 9  Miami  Miami    7PM 

 

 

*Homecoming 

+District Games 

 

 

 

 


